DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

DATE SHEET FOR THE PRE-BOARD-1 & 11 EXAMINATIONS
CLASS:- X1

Date: - 22/10/2018

SESSION 2018-2019

PRE-BOARD -I |
DATE DAY | ~ SUBJECT
24.11.2018 Saturday | Physics /Accountancy
26.11.2018 Monday " Chemistry/ Business Studies B
28.11.2018 Wednesday " English B
30.11.2018 Friday | C.Se/LP. Economics [ Biology / E.G
03,12.2018 Monday | Mathematics
04.12.2018 Tuesday | Physical Health Education
PRE-BOARD -II
DATE DAY SO SUBJECT = g
20.12.2018 Thursday Chemistry/ Business Studies
22.12.2018 Saturday = -i-;,_n[;:_lish . -__ i
24.12.2018 Monday | Mathematics 2]
26.12.2018 Wednesday | C.S¢/1.P.J Economics / Biology / E.G S
18.12.2018  Friday Tk _ “I_?"Eﬁﬁﬁ /Accountancy = = S |
Please Note :-
Examination Reporting Time - T:55 am
Examination Time - H:00 am - 11:10 am.
Departure Time i 11:15 am (Buses will ply accordingly)

The Examination for the subjects Graphics / Paintings of PB-1 will be conducted on 22.11.2018 {Thursday) during school hours.

The Examination for the subjects Graphics / Paintings for PB =11 will be conducted on [4.12.2018(Friday) & PHE on 17.12.2018[Monday) during schoal hours,
It is compulsory for the students to appear in the Examination of their respective 6™ subject.

Evaluated answer scripts for PB-1 will be shown to the students during the school hours an 08.12.20 15(Saturday)

Evaluated answer scripts of PB-11 will be shown to the students during the school hours on 07.01.2019.{ Mond ayl.

Normal school w.e.l 05.12.20158 (After PB-1 Fxams)
_DATE i DAY e IOPEN DAY: |'TIMEC S
1L12.2018 | WEDNESDAY PB-1 | 12:30 pm = 2:04) pm
| 10.01.2019 | THURSDAY PB-1I 12:30 pm — 2:00 pm
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